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Angelica acutiloba (Sieb.et Zcc.) Kitagawa. (Eie7:L)
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acutiloba (Sieb.et Zcc.) Kitagawa.

k2. Ligusticum acutilobum Sieb.et Zucc..
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_Acutilobin
Falcarindiol
_Scopoletin

3-Butylidenephthalide
3—-Butylphthalide:(S)-form

Isosafrole

Ligusticumic acid;Me ester

Riligustilide

o/ —L—Arabinofuranosyl-(1—3)-[ o -
L—arabinofuranosyl—

(1—5)]-L—arabinose

Angeloylsenkyunolide F
_Tokinolide A
Tokinolide B

CASES
130848-06-5
55297-87-5
92-61-5
551-08-6

120-58-1

89354-45-0

112899-64-6
112899-62-4
112966-16-2
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